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MORTGAGE

Monthly Mortgage Payment (Principal and Interest)

Mortgage Interest Rate

cipal and inter tpymt

Intere t rates used here

$1,719
$1,678
$1,637
$1,597
$1,557
$1,517
$1,478
$1,439
$1,401

unded to the

fmtldfmktgpp

www.royalcharter.com

HOME LOAN AMOUNT

$1,576
$1,538
$1,501
$1,464
$1,427
$1,391
$1,355
$1,319
$1,284

only. Consult our license

$1,433
$1,398
$1,364
$1,331
$1,297
$1,264
$1,231
$1,199
$1,167

We’re here to guide you home!

$1,290
$1,259
$1,228
$1,198
$1,167
$1,138
$1,108
$1,079
$1,050

est dollar. Tota lm nthly payment may vary based on loan specifications such as property taxes, insurance
d Mortaage Advisor for current rates

Buyer’s Purchasing Power

$240,000 | $220,000 | $200,000  $180,000  $160,000

$1,146
$1,119
$1,001
$1,064
$1,038
$1,011
$985
$959
$934

. HOA dues, and other fees.





