

## **Buyer's Purchasing Power**

Monthly Mortgage Payment (Principal and Interest)

## HOME LOAN AMOUNT

	\$240,000	\$220,000	\$200,000	\$180,000	\$160,000
7.75%	\$1,719	\$1,576	\$1,433	\$1,290	\$1,146
7.50%	\$1,678	\$1,538	\$1,398	\$1,259	\$1,119
7.25%	\$1,637	\$1,501	\$1,364	\$1,228	\$1,091
7.00%	\$1,597	\$1,464	\$1,331	\$1,198	\$1,064
6.75%	\$1,557	\$1,427	\$1,297	\$1,167	\$1,038
6.50%	\$1,517	\$1,391	\$1,264	\$1,138	\$1,011
6.25%	\$1,478	\$1,355	\$1,231	\$1,108	\$985
6.00%	\$1,439	\$1,319	\$1,199	\$1,079	\$959
5.75%	\$1,401	\$1,284	\$1,167	\$1,050	\$934

Principal and interest payments rounded to the nearest dollar. Total monthly payment may vary based on loan specifications such as property taxes, insurance. HOA dues, and other fees. Interest rates used here are informational and for marketing purposes only. Consult our licensed Mortaage Advisor for current rates.

We're here to guide you home!

Mortgage Interest Rate